MANUFACTURER: Materia | DESIGNER: Mia Cullin
YARN
Yarn entangles nature and design. Designed from the heart and crafted by the hand, the guest and dining chair
brings humanity back into furniture. The mod physique and minimalist frame highlight the intricate hand-braided
chair back detail crafted from hemp strings. Yarn has a plywood seat, and the upholstered seat and back cushions
are padded with a layer of hairlock (60% horsehair and 40% natural latex), needle felt, and wool. The frame is
made from recycled steel tubing and is offered in 11 colors.
Yarn is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1APRIL 2023 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
GUEST + DINING ITEM # DESCRIPTION W D H SH A/COM* B C D E F L
15-651-7943 steel frame, uph. seat + back,
hand-braided hemp detailing 20.25" 21.25" 30.5" 17.75" $2,450 $2,461 $2,482 $2,518 $2,544 $2,580 $2,718
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Yarn – guest + dining
ITEM # 15-651-7943
DESCRIPTION steel frame, uph. seat + back, hand-braided hemp detailing
FRAME FINISH dusty pink 15-S3512
UPHOLSTERY grade A – Camira Blazer - Stanford CUZ2R
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 15
steel frame
OPTIONS
*COM – set up fee, net per selection $200
felt glides – list price per item +$15
15-S3503
white
RAL 9003
15-S3517
grey
NCS S 5000-N
15-S3512
dusty pink
NCS S 3020-Y80R
15-S3514
burgundy red
NCS S 6030-R
15-S3511
mustard yellow
NCS S 3050-Y10R
15-S3513
rusty red
NCS S 4050-Y80R
15-S3510
beige
NCS S 5010-Y30R
15-S3516
green
NCS S 7010-G30Y
15-S3515
blue grey
NCS S 7010-B10G
15-S3518
dark grey
NCS S 8000-N
15-S3507
black
RAL 9005
The graded-in collection of fabrics and leathers is the approved offering for the Yarn collection. Additional options may
be available. Contact your local sales representative for inquiries on pre-approved COM/COL options.
MANUFACTURER: Materia | DESIGNER: Mia Cullin
YARN
2JANUARY 2023 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
BRAND PATTERN GRADE
Camira Blazer A
Camira Main Line Flax A
Camira Synergy A
Gabriel Fame A
Gabriel Focus A
Gabriel Focus Melange A
Gabriel Gaja Classic A
Gabriel Select A
Gabriel Select A
Gabriel Capture B
Svensson Step B
Gabriel Europost 2 C
Kvadrat Remix 3 C
Svensson Harper C
BRAND PATTERN GRADE
Gabriel Crisp D
Gabriel Fame Hybrid D
Gabriel Mood D
Kvadrat Atlas D
Kvadrat Canvas 2 D
Kvadrat Steelcut 3 D
Gabriel Breeze Fusion E
Kvadrat Hallingdal 65 E
Kvadrat Re-wool E
Kvadrat Steelcut Trio 3 E
Svensson Rami E
BRAND PATTERN GRADE
Kvadrat Divina 3 F
Kvadrat Divina MD F
Kvadrat Divina Melange 3 F
Kvadrat Fiord 2 F
Kvadrat Foss F
Kvadrat Melange Nap F
Kvadrat Tonica 2 F
Elmo Elmosoft L
UPHOLSTERY